
Sheet of Specification

Mucikarmin Stammlösung (nach SOUTHGATE)

REF 12554

Färben von Schleimen

Test: Specification:

For Laboratory use only, unless otherwise stated. The information in this document is property of:
MORPHISTO GmbH, Weismüllerstrasse 45, 60314 Frankfurt am Main, Germany

Use for:

pH-Wert:

Leistungstest:

Dichte:

Oberfläche:

Farbe:

Absorbtion:

Geruch:

––

alkoholisch

violett

0,92

Spektrogramm

glatt

Färbetest

Temp.: ––

R
e
ze

p
t_

V
e
rsio

n
:

V
e
r. 1

.0
Fo

rm
b

la
tt-V

e
r. 1

.2
 vo

m
: 1

1
.0

7
.2

0
1

9
g

e
d

ru
ck

t: 2
7

.0
8

.2
0

1
9

4 … 8 °C

IVD

Osmolarität:

C.I.: 75470: 10 g/l
Al(OH)3: 10 g/l
AlCl3: 5 g/l

Zusammensetzung / Content

Spektrogramm Vorgabe:
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